
Date Sponsor

Sun - 28-Jul-24

Sun - 25-Aug-24

Sun - 29-Sep-24

Sun - 13-Oct-24

Sun - 27-Oct-24

Sun - 10-Nov-24

Sun - 08-Dec-24

Sun - 15-Dec-24

Fri - 03-Jan-25
(Evening)

Fri - 17-Jan-25
(Evening)

Sun - 16-Feb-25

Sun - 16-Mar-25

Sun - 13-Apr-25

Sun - 29-Jun-25

Sun - 27-Jul-25

Sun - 31-Aug-25
Duathlon 3

(2.5km/18.0km/2.5km - 1.3km/9.0km/1.3km)

Event
Race Details (Long - Short)

Graded Race - Long Bike
(600m/27.0km/5.0km - 300m/18.0km/2.5km)

Graded Race - Enduro
(1.3km/9.0km/1.3km x2 - 1.3km/9.0km/1.3km)

Graded Race - Handicap
(600m/18.0km/7.5km - 300m/9.0km/5.0km)

Duathlon 1
(2.5km/18.0km/2.5km - 1.3km/9.0km/1.3km)

Duathlon 2
(2.5km/18.0km/2.5km - 1.3km/9.0km/1.3km)

 Singe Parish Memorial
(600m/18.0km/5.0km - 300m/9.0km/2.5km)

Womens Tri
(300m/9.0km/2.5km)

Christmas Tag Race
(600m/18.0km/7.5km - 300m/9.0km/5.0km)

Aquathon - (Stoney Creek)
(500m/5.0km/500m - 250m/2.5km/250m)

Aquabike
(600m/18km -300m/9.0km)

Duathlon 2
(2.5km/18.0km/2.5km - 1.3km/9.0km/1.3km)

Duathlon 3 
(2.5km/18.0km/2.5km - 1.3km/9.0km/1.3km)

Tag Race
(600m/18.0km/5.0km - 300m/9.0km/2.5km)

Graded Race - Come and Tri
(600m/18.0km/5.0km - 300m/9.0km/2.5km)

Graded Race Long Run
(600m/18.0km/7.5km - 300m/9.0km/5.0km)
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